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Specification

Size (inch)

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Brigtness (nit)

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Power Consumption(MAX/Ave)(W/display)

Viewing Angle(H/V)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Overall Dimension(Inch)

Weight(kg)

Weight(lb)

LM110N07

110"

1.2

100-550

1920-3840

1920 x 1080

2080/800

160˚/140˚

2453 x 1502 x 38.5*

96.57" x 59.13" x 1.52"*

115

253.53

LM110N03

110"

1.9

100-550

1920-3840

1280 X 720

1280/500

160˚/140˚

2453 X 1502 X 38.5*

96.57" x 59.13" x 1.52"*

115

253.53

LM138N07

138"

1.5

100-550

1920-3840

1920 X 1080 

3000/1200

160˚/140˚

3063 X 1845 X 38.5

120.59" x 72.64" x 1.52" 

175

385.8

LM138N06

138"

1.9

100-550

1920-3840

1600 X 900

2000/800

160˚/140˚

3063 X 1845 X 38.5

120.59" x 72.64" x 1.52" 

175

385.8
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LM165N07

165"

1.9

100-600

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

2880/1150

160˚/140˚

3673 X 2188 X 38.5

144.61" x 86.14" x 1.52"

245

540.13

LM220N07

220"

2.5

100-600

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

5120/2000

160˚/140˚

4893 X 2874 X 38.5

192.63" x 113.15" x 1.5"

425

936.96

LM120M07

120"

1.3

100-550

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

2080/800

160˚/140˚

2678 X 1630 X 28.5

105.43" x 64.17" x 1.12"

95

209.44

LM120M03

120"

2.0

100-550

1920-3840

1280 X 720

1280/500

160˚/140˚

2678 X 1630 X 28.5

105.43" x 64.17" x 1.12"

95

209.44
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LM150M07

150"

1.7

100-550

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

3000/1200

160˚/140˚

3344 X 2004 X 28.5

131.65" x 78.90" x 1.1"

143

315.26

LM150M06

150"

2.0

100-550

1920-3840

1600 X 900

2000/800

160˚/140˚

3344 X 2004 X 28.5

131.65" x 78.90" x 1.1"

143

315.26

LM180M07

180"

2.0

100-550

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

2880/1150

160˚/140˚

4010 X 2379 X 28.5

157.87" x  93.66" x 1.12"

200

440.92

*The thickness of screen






